
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BROWN Emilie420 37.2600.0 0.07.900 8.000 8.000 8.4001 8.000

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 8.200 7.800 7.700 8.0008.000 0.0 36.715

73.975

16.00011.115

16.00011.760

9.300

9.500 8.100

8.000

LIPINSKI Claudia878 36.8800.0 0.07.700 8.100 7.900 8.1002 8.300

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 8.200 8.200 8.000 8.1008.300 0.0 36.770

73.650

16.30010.970

16.00011.280

9.500

9.600 7.700

7.900

JONES Hollie877 36.2650.0 0.08.000 7.800 7.700 8.2003 7.800

Bury Trampoline Club 0.3 7.900 7.700 7.900 8.4008.100 0.0 37.045

73.310

16.00011.045

15.80011.065

9.700

9.400 8.000

8.200

DAWE Francesca871 35.8050.0 0.07.800 7.400 7.300 8.0004 7.600

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 7.700 7.500 7.600 7.8007.900 0.0 35.795

71.600

15.30010.695

15.40010.905

9.500

9.500 8.400

7.600

HAGON Sapphire875 35.1300.0 0.06.700 6.600 7.000 7.0005 6.700

Recoil Trampoline Club 0.3 6.700 7.300 7.100 7.2006.800 0.0 35.985

71.115

14.30011.585

13.70011.630

9.800

9.800 7.200

7.700

GILLARD Romy874 35.3150.0 0.08.000 7.600 7.800 8.0006 8.100

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 7.800 7.400 7.800 7.5007.600 0.0 34.955

70.270

15.10010.155

15.80010.015

9.700

9.500 7.200

7.200

MORGAN Amelia879 35.1750.0 0.07.100 7.600 7.400 7.5007 7.400

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 7.400 7.200 7.200 7.6007.800 0.0 34.780

69.955

14.90010.580

14.90010.975

9.300

9.300 7.600

7.500

THOMPSON Abbie424 35.3250.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.600 7.9008 7.600

Flight Gymnastics 0.0 7.200 6.800 7.500 7.0007.100 0.0 34.195

69.520

14.20010.595

15.20010.925

9.400

9.200 7.300

7.100

FRASER Jessica873 35.0750.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.200 7.6009 7.100

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 6.700 6.900 6.900 6.8006.500 0.0 33.885

68.960

13.50010.885

14.90010.475

9.500

9.700 7.800

6.500

HAYLOCK Lillia876 33.8400.0 0.06.300 6.000 6.700 7.00010 6.400

Dimensions Trampoline
Club

0.0 6.500 7.200 7.000 7.2006.700 0.0 34.015

67.855

13.70010.715

13.10011.440

9.600

9.300 6.800

6.700

ROSE Giselle880 35.5850.0 0.07.600 7.700 7.500 7.60011 7.500

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

35.585

0.0000.000

15.20010.685

0.000

9.700 7.700

0.000

EVANS Maisie872 34.2850.0 0.06.700 7.200 7.200 7.20012 7.200

Axis Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

34.285

0.0000.000

14.4009.985

0.000

9.900 7.200

0.000

BAMSEY Aneya870 33.9200.0 0.07.000 7.000 7.200 7.20013 7.000

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

33.920

0.0000.000

14.00010.320

0.000

9.600 7.000

0.000
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